
12/3/21

11/5/21

11/5/21

12/3/21

12/3/21

11/5/21

12/3/21

12/3/21

12/3/21

12/3/21

12/3/21

ZINK/LAWSON

HORVATH

PATTERSON

MACIOSZEK

SHINKO

MF WASHINGTON LLC

RITCHEY

KLIMO

MURRAY

3RD PARTY SALE

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STAYED

CONTINUED

3RD PARTY SALE

DOMHOFF

ELIAS

STAYED

3RD PARTY SALE

2008-8738

2018-4209

2018-2806

2019-6995

2019-7772

MULHOLLEN

BRITT

2018-2529

2020-3527

2020-4276

2018-2397

2020-1491

2020-2115

2021-1384

2021-2570

2020-2125

2019-5507

2020-7040

AYRES2019-7935

WAUGAMAN

KELLY

NEFF

KIRK

PRESIDENT'S PUB

BRANKAS

ENGEL

2018-1510

2015-2340

2012-2956

2014-4209

2018-5753

2013-7283

NEW CASES

SHERIFF SALE OCTOBER 1, 2021

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

TOWNSEND

PATTON

2020-1808

CONTINUED

3RD PARTY SALE RYBACKI

2021-1563 MOLLENAUER

2021-1220

2021-2216 CONTINUED

JONES

CHIERA


