SHERIFF SALE OCTOBER 1, 2021

		NEW CASES		
2021-1220	CONTINUED		12/3/21	TOWNSEND
2021-1563	CONTINUED		11/5/21	MOLLENAUER
2020-1808		3RD PARTY SALE		RYBACKI
2021-2216	CONTINUED		11/5/21	PATTON
2018-2397		3RD PARTY SALE		JONES
2018-2529		STAYED		DOMHOFF
2020-3527		3RD PARTY SALE		ELIAS
2020-4276	CONTINUED		12/3/21	CHIERA
2019-5507	CONTINUED		12/3/21	ZINK/LAWSON
2020-7040	CONTINUED		11/5/21	HORVATH
CONTINUED CASES				
2021-1384	CONTINUED		12/3/21	RITCHEY
2020-1491	CONTINUED		12/3/21	KLIMO
2020-2115				MURRAY
2020-2125	CONTINUED		12/3/21	BRITT
2021-2570		STAYED		MF WASHINGTON LLC
2018-2806	CONTINUED		12/3/21	PATTERSON
2019-6995		3RD PARTY SALE		MACIOSZEK
2019-7772	CONTINUED		12/3/21	SHINKO
	CASES COI	NTINUED INDEFINITELY	Y	
2018-1510				WAUGAMAN
2015-2340				KELLY
2012-2956				NEFF
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4209				MULHOLLEN
2018-5753				PRESIDENT'S PUB
2013-7283				BRANKAS
2008-8738				ENGEL
2019-7935				AYRES